Balance Sheet - Operating

Properties: Stono Village - 1756 Highway 501 Myrtle Beach, SC 29577

Cost Center: -001 Operating
As of: 06/30/2023
Accounting Basis: Accrual
Account Name .
ASSETS

Cash

Operating Cash

Total Cash

Accounts Receivable

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Prepaid Assessments
Totai Liabilities
Capital
Opening balance equity
Retained Earnings
Calculated Retained Earnings
Calculated Prior Years Retainaed Eamings
Total Capital
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Created on 07/23/2023

Balance

26,599.54

26,599.54
6,486.70

33,086.24

242870
3,794.00

6,222.70

7,755.90
10,013.23
8,048.41
1,046.00

26,863.54

33,086.24

Page 1



Balance Sheet Reserve

Properties: Stono Village - 1756 Highway 501 Myrile Beach, SC 29577

Cost Center: -002 Reserve
As of: 06/30/2023
Accounting Basis: Accrual
Account Name
ASSETS
Cash

Reserve Cash
Total Cash
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Capital
Opening balance equity
Calculated Retained Earnings
Total Capital
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Created on 07/23/2023

Balance

16,132.93

16,132.93

16,132.93

0.00

12,138.93
349475

15,633.68

15,633.68
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